MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT
A. Ditona St., Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon
DETAILED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the Month of June 30, 2024

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Cash Inflows
Proceeds from Sale of Goods and Services

Collection of Income/Revenue
Collection of service and business income (P10)
Collection of other non-operating income

Collection of Receivables
Collection of loans and receivables
Collection of receivable from audit disallowances and/or charges
Collection of other receivables

Other Receipts
Receipt of refund of cash advances
Transfer of special deposits (JointSavings Acct) to General Fund
Other miscellaneous receipts

Total Cash Inflows

Adjustments
Other adjustments-Inflow (Globe Payment Recredited by the bank)

Adjusted Cash Inflows

Cash Outflows
Payment of Expenses
Payment of personnel services
Payment of maintenance and other operating expenses
Purchase of Inventories
Purchase of inventory held for consumption
Grant of Cash Advances
Advances to officers and employees

Payments of Accounts Payable
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions
Remittance of taxes withheld

Remittance to GSIS/Pag-1BIG/PhilHealth/SSS

Other Disbursements
Other disbursements (JSA, Misc.,SF)

Total Cash Outflows

June Year To Date
8,424,648.95 46,736,234.22
241,618.30 1,356,092.84
211,368.30 1,087,254.71
30,250.00 268,838.13
3,688,094.83 21,928,580.50
3,318,089.79 19,971,018.12
370,005.04 1,957,562.38
18,714.00 156,501.95
18,714.00 115,901.95
40,600.00

12,373,076.08 70,177,409.51
- 599.00

- 599.00

12,373,076.08

(3,830,803.16)

70,178,008.51

(24,406,566.38)

(1,056,269.83)
(2,774,533.33)
(5,461.79)

(7,561,742.36)
(16,844,824.02)
(1,189,805.26)

(5,461.79)
(366,336.71)
(366,336.71)

(1,169,353.76)

(1,189,805.26)
(1,488,163.34)
(1,488,163.34)

(78,874,834.05)

(901,189.88)  (9,193,963.21)
(177,725.01) __ (5.195,080.68)
(723,464.87)  (3,998,882.55)
(600,000.00)  (2,400,000.00)

(600,000.00)

(6,873,145.30)

(2,400,000.00)

(117,553,332.24)

Adjustments (erroneous recording of collections from previous period)
Adjusted Cash Outflows

Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities

Detailed CF

: (30.00)
(6,873,145.30) (117,553,362.24)
5,499,930.78  (47,375,353.73)
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CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES
Cash Inflows
Receipt of Interest Earmned
Proceeds from Sale of Other Assets
Total Cash Inflows
Cash OQutflows
Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment
Construction in progress
Purchase of other property, plant and equipment
Purchase of Intangible Assets
Purchase of patents/copyrights
Purchase of computer software
Total Cash Outflows
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities
CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES

Cash Inflows

Proceeds from Domestic and Foreign Loans
Proceeds from domestic loans

Total Cash Inflows

Adjustments (Please specify)
Adjusted Cash Inflows
Cash Outflows

Payment of Long-Term Liabilities
Payment of domestic loans(Principal)

Payment of Interest on Loans and Other Financial Charges

Total Cash Outflows

Adjustments (erroneous recording of collections from previous period)

Adjusted Cash Outflows

Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Financing Activities

Detailed CF

June Year To Date
(6,478,840.42)  (16,663,815.03)
(6,478,840.42)  (15,077,824.71)

(1,585,990.32)
(6,478,840.42)  (16,663,815.03)
(6,478,840.42) (16,663,815.03)
- 93,629,611.03
93,629,611.03
- 93,629,611.03
- 93,629,611.03
(380,290.33) (2,264,395.98)

(380,290.33)
(758,248.22)

(1,138,538.55)

(2,264,395.98)
(3,954,768.23)

(6,219,164.21)

(1,138,538.55)

(6,219,164.21)

(1,138,538.55)

87,410,446.82
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INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS
Effects of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash and Cash Equivalents
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, BEGINNING OF THE MONTH

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, AT MONTH END

Prepared by:
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ccountant
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Reviewed by:
L
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ENGR. ROGELIO K\PARGAN
General Manager

Detailed CF

June

Year To Date

(2,117,448.19) 23,371,278.06
68,094,756.57 42,606,030.32
65,977,308.38 65,977,308.38
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