MANOLO FORTICH WATER DISTRICT

A. Ditona St., Tankulan, Manolo Fortich, Bukidnon

DETAILED STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

For the Month of June 30, 2024

CASH FLOWS FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES	June	Year To Date
Cook Inflama		
Cash Inflows		
Proceeds from Sale of Goods and Services	8,424,648.95	46,736,234.22
Collection of Income/Revenue	241,618.30	1,356,092.84
Collection of service and business income (P10)	211,368.30	1,087,254.71
Collection of other non-operating income	30,250.00	268,838.13
Collection of Receivables	3,688,094.83	21,928,580.50
Collection of loans and receivables	3,318,089.79	19,971,018.12
Collection of receivable from audit disallowances and/or charges		
Collection of other receivables	370,005.04	1,957,562.38
Other Receipts	18,714.00	156,501.95
Receipt of refund of cash advances	18,714.00	115,901.95
Transfer of special deposits (JointSavings Acct) to General Fund		-
Other miscellaneous receipts		40,600.00
Total Cash Inflows	12,373,076.08	70,177,409.51
Adjustments	-	599.00
Other adjustments-Inflow (Globe Payment Recredited by the bank)		599.00
Adjusted Cash Inflows	12,373,076.08	70,178,008.51
Cash Outflows		
Payment of Expenses	(3,830,803.16)	(24,406,566.38)
Payment of personnel services	(1,056,269.83)	(7,561,742.36)
Payment of maintenance and other operating expenses	(2,774,533.33)	(16,844,824.02)
Purchase of Inventories	(5,461.79)	(1,189,805.26)
Purchase of inventory held for consumption	(5,461.79)	(1,189,805.26)
Grant of Cash Advances	(366,336.71)	(1,488,163.34)
Advances to officers and employees	(366,336.71)	(1,488,163.34)
Payments of Accounts Payable	(1,169,353.76)	(78,874,834.05)
Remittance of Personnel Benefit Contributions and Mandatory Deductions	(901,189.88)	(9,193,963.21)
Remittance of taxes withheld	(177,725.01)	(5,195,080.66)
Remittance to GSIS/Pag-IBIG/PhilHealth/SSS	(723,464.87)	(3,998,882.55)
Other Disbursements	(600,000.00)	(2,400,000.00)
Other disbursements (JSA, Misc.,SF)	(600,000.00)	(2,400,000.00)
Total Cash Outflows	(0.070.445.00)	(447 770 000 04)
Adjustments (erroneous recording of collections from previous period)	(6,873,145.30)	(117,553,332.24)
	-	(30.00)
Adjusted Cash Outflows	(6,873,145.30)	(117,553,362.24)
Net Cash Provided by/(Used in) Operating Activities	5,499,930.78	(47,375,353.73)

	<u>June</u>	Year To Date
CASH FLOWS FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES		
Cash Inflows		
Receipt of Interest Earned		1=
Proceeds from Sale of Other Assets	*	-
Total Cash Inflows	•	_
Cash Outflows		
Purchase/Construction of Property, Plant and Equipment Construction in progress Purchase of other property, plant and equipment	(6,478,840.42) (6,478,840.42)	(16,663,815.03) (15,077,824.71) (1,585,990.32)
Purchase of Intangible Assets Purchase of patents/copyrights Purchase of computer software		
Total Cash Outflows	(6,478,840.42)	(16,663,815.03)
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Investing Activities CASH FLOWS FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES	(6,478,840.42)	(16,663,815.03)
Cash Inflows		
Proceeds from Domestic and Foreign Loans Proceeds from domestic loans	-	93,629,611.03 93,629,611.03
Total Cash Inflows	-	93,629,611.03
Adjustments (Please specify)		- 1
Adjusted Cash Inflows	-	93,629,611.03
Cash Outflows		
Payment of Long-Term Liabilities Payment of domestic loans(Principal)	(380,290.33) (380,290.33)	(2,264,395.98) (2,264,395.98)
Payment of Interest on Loans and Other Financial Charges	(758,248.22)	(3,954,768.23)
Total Cash Outflows	(1,138,538.55)	(6,219,164.21)
Adjustments (erroneous recording of collections from previous period)		
Adjusted Cash Outflows	(1,138,538.55)	(6,219,164.21)
Net Cash Provided By/(Used In) Financing Activities	(1,138,538.55)	87,410,446.82

	<u>June</u>	Year To Date
INCREASE/(DECREASE) IN CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS	(2,117,448.19)	23,371,278.06
Effects of Exchange Rate Changes on Cash and Cash Equivalents		,-
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, BEGINNING OF THE MONTH	68,094,756.57	42,606,030.32
CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS, AT MONTH END	65,977,308.38	65,977,308.38

Prepared by:

ALGYNE COURSE J. YAMUT Corporate Accountant

Checked by:

WILLIAM N. PAILAGAO

Corporate Budget Analyst - B

Reviewed by:

VENUS I. GUMALING Division Manager - C

Noted by:

ENGR. ROGELIO K. PANGAN General Manager